
Tolar Lady Rattlers
JH Volleyball 2025

Day Date Opponent Site 8th A 7th A 8th B 7th B
Thursday August 21 Dublin Dublin 5:30 4:30 5:30 4:30
Monday August 25 Breckenridge Tolar 5:30 4:30 5:30 4:30
Thursday September 4 Millsap Tolar 5:30 4:30 5:30 4:30
Monday September 8 Eastland Eastland 5:30 4:30 5:30 4:30
Saturday September 13 Stephenville "A" Team Tournament TBA TBA TBA
Monday September 15 Peaster Tolar 5:30 4:30 5:30 4:30
Monday September 22 Early Early 7:30 6:30 5:30 4:30
Monday September 29 Comanche Tolar 7:30 6:30 5:30 4:30
Saturday October 4 Peaster "A" Team Tournament Peaster TBA TBA
Monday October 6 Millsap Millsap 7:30 6:30 5:30 4:30
Monday October 13 Eastland Tolar 5:30 4:30 5:30 4:30
Monday October 20 Peaster Peaster 7:30 6:30 5:30 4:30

Head Coach: Amber Terrell Athletic Director: Blake Mouser
Coach: Ashley Atkins Principal: Casey Hamilton
Coach: Jewell Caudle Superintendent: Travis Stilwell


